VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 247
Radford University

Iltem 247

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Higher Education Auxiliary Enterprises (80900)

Food Services (80910)

Residential Services (80930)

Parking and Transportation Systems and Services (80940)
Student Health Services (80960)

Student Unions and Recreational Facilities (80970)
Recreational and Intramural Programs (80980)

Other Enterprise Functions (80990)

Intercollegiate Athletics (80995)
Fund Sources:

Higher Education Operating

Debt Service

$26,534,716
$6,825,365
$8,930,692
$147,623
$723,323
$2,358,854
$728,400
$4,114,657

$2,705,802

$26,041,970

$492,746
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Authority: Title 23, Chapter 11.1, Code of Virginia.
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