VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 247 Radford University

Item 247	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Higher Education Auxiliary Enterprises (80900)	\$26,534,716	\$26,534,716
Food Services (80910)	\$6,825,365	\$6,825,365
Residential Services (80930)	\$8,930,692	\$8,930,692
Parking and Transportation Systems and Services (80940)	\$147,623	\$147,623
Student Health Services (80960)	\$723,323	\$723,323
Student Unions and Recreational Facilities (80970)	\$2,358,854	\$2,358,854
Recreational and Intramural Programs (80980)	\$728,400	\$728,400
Other Enterprise Functions (80990)	\$4,114,657	\$4,114,657
Intercollegiate Athletics (80995)	\$2,705,802	\$2,705,802
Fund Sources:		
Higher Education Operating	\$26,041,970	\$26,041,970
Debt Service	\$492,746	\$492,746

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 11.1, Code of Virginia.